ORDER FORM

2024

GREATER BRIGHTON METROPOLITAN COLLEGE - BRIGHTON

LEVEL 3 ADVANCED PROFESSIONAL COOKERY - PROGRESSING - FE0067

Essential Kit

Part payment towards carriage and packing

pr Russum black trousers

royal blue skull cap

royal blue triangular neckerchief
navy blue/white butchers stripe bib aprons with self neckband, 28"x36" (CB778)
wonderdry kitchencloths (CC120)
oven cloths, cotton loomstate (CC053)

Recommended kit

1 Scholar chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front

1 Embroidered College logo in grey (369)

& students first and last name in grey (369)
1 pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K)

GBB

eaf 8.95
eaf 1.50
eaf 140

Sub-total

TOTAL

Please include recommended items if required and calculate a FINAL TOTAL

R

QAAUMS

m H ™M mHH M

™

14.95
4.75
3.20

26.85
4.50
4.20

58.45

5.25

63.70

14.25
4.75

29.25

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.

|0rder
Online!

Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk

Username gbbstudent
Password bsjr258




