GREATER BRIGHTON METROPOLITAN COLLEGE - BRIGHTON

GBB

LEVEL 3 ADVANCED PROFESSIONAL COOKERY - PROGRESSING - FE0067

Essential k	(it
-------------	-----

1	pr Russum black trousers		£	14.95	
1	royal blue skull cap		£	4.75	
1	royal blue triangular neckerchief		£	3.20	
3	navy blue/white butchers stripe bib aprons with self neckband, 28"x36" (CB778)	ea£ 8.95	£	26.85	
3	wonderdry kitchencloths (CC120)	ea £ 1.50	£	4.50	
3	oven cloths, cotton loomstate (CC053)	ea £ 1.40	£	4.20	
		Sub-total	£	58.45	
Pa	art payment towards carriage and packing		£	5.25	
		TOTAL	£	63.70	
Recommended kit					
1	Scholar chefs jacket, p/c, press stud front		£	14.25	
1	Embroidered College logo in grey (369)		£	4.75	
	& students first and last name in grey (369)				
1	pr black protective slip on shoes (CS395-K)		£	29.25	
	Please include recommended items if required and calculate a	FINAL TOTAL	£		

Please note prices are subject to change. Please login to our College website, using these details to see current pricing.



Go to students.russums-shop.co.uk Order
Username gbbstudent
Password bsjr258

